Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa
MX2 Sdo José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 14/9/2008 15:40. EE B

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:01:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:39.036 +2.917 16:18:52.242 8 1:44.988 +1.460 16:14:44.842
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE 12 1:39.735 +3.616 16:20:31.977 9 1:44.739 +1.211 16:16:29.581
1 16:02.25.148 13 1:37.447 +1.328 16:22:09.424 10 1:47.488 +3.960 16:18:17.069
2 1:35.025 +1.533 16:04:00.173 14 1:38.142 +2.023 16:23:47.566 11 1:45.112 +1.584 16:20:02.181
3 1:34.503 +1.011 16:05:34.676 15 1:39.403 +3.284 16:25:26.969 12 1:46.562 +3.034 16:21:48.743
4 1:35.263 +1.771 16:07:09.939 16 1:42.442 +6.323 16:27:09.411 13 1:46.228 +2.700 16:23:34.971
5 1:34.953 +1.461 16:08:44.892 14 1:45.873 +2.345 16:25:20.844
6 1:34.835 +1.343 16:10:19.727 (210) ALAN RICARDO PRIM 15 1:45.919 +2.391 16:27:06.763
7 1:33.492 16:11:53.219 1 16:02:28.144
8 1:34.259 +0.767 16:13:27.478 2 1:41.286 +0.268 16:04:09.430 (231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO
9 1:33.857 +0.365 16:15:01.335 3 1:43.630 +2.612 16:05:53.060 1 16:02:38.588
10 1:35.352 +1.860 16:16:36.687 4 1:41.018 16:07:34.078 2 1:44.991 +1.752 16:04:23.579
1 1:35.197 +1.705 16:18:11.884 5 1:41.928 +0.910 16:09:16.006 3 1:45.927 +2.688 16:06:09.506
12 1:35.239 +1.747 16:19:47.123 6 1:41.630 +0.612 16:10:57.636 4 1:43.661 +0.422 16:07:53.167
13 1:35.287 +1.795 16:21:22.410 7 141414 +0.396 16:12:39.050 5 1:43.713 +0.474 16:09:36.880
14 1:35.510 +2.018 16:22:57.920 8 1:41.925 +0.907 16:14:20.975 6 1:44.028 +0.789 16:11:20.908
15 1:37.584 +4.092 16:24:35.504 9 1:44.053 +3.035 16:16:05.028 7 1:43.628 +0.389 16:13:04.536
16 1:38.504 +5.012 16:26:14.008 10 1:45.129 +4.111 16:17:50.157 8 1:43.239 16:14:47.775
11 1:44.097 +3.079 16:19:34.254 9 1:43.467 +0.228 16:16:31.242
(34) GABRIEL GENTIL 12 1:43.713 +2.695 16:21:17.967 10 1:48.886 +5.647 16:18:20.128
1 16:02:27.511 13 1:46.680 +5.662 16:23:04.647 11 1:43.911 +0.672 16:20:04.039
2 1:35.294 +1.446 16:04:02.805 14 1:48.315 +7.297 16:24:52.962 12 1:46.656 +3.417 16:21:50.695
3 1:35.185 +1.337 16:05:37.990 15 1:42.912 +1.894 16:26:35.874 13 1:45.214 +1.975 16:23:35.909
4 1:34.542 +0.694 16:07:12.532 14 1:45.833 +2.504 16:25:21.742
5 1:33.848 16:08:46.380 (588) SAMUEL PACHECO 15 1:46.887 +3.648 16:27:08.629
6 1:34.304 +0.456 16:10:20.684 1 16:02:29.995
7 1:35.099 +1.251 16:11:55.783 2 1:40.510 +0.562 16:04:10.505 (117) ADEMIR ANTONIO TODESCHINI
8 1:34.767 +0.919 16:13:30.550 3 1:39.948 16:05:50.453 1 16:02:31.191
9 1:35.208 +1.360 16:15:05.758 4 1:40.351 +0.403 16:07:30.804 2 1:42.521 16:04:13.712
10 1:35.597 +1.749 16:16:41.355 5 1:40.881 +0.933 16:09:11.685
1 1:36.470 +2.622 16:18:17.825 6 1:55.640 +15.692 16:11:07.325
12 1:35.868 +2.020 16:19:53.693 7 1:40.460 +0.512 16:12:47.785
13 1:36.566 +2.718 16:21:30.259 8 1:40.855 +0.907 16:14:28.640
14 1:37.951 +4.103 16:23:08.210 9 1:41.377 +1.429 16:16:10.017
15 1:38.366 +4.518 16:24:46.576 10 1:42.237 +2.289 16:17:52.254
16 1:39.765 +5.917 16:26:26.341 1 1:52.437 +12.489 16:19:44.691
12 1:44.084 +4.136 16:21:28.775
(51) JOAO PAULO FELTZ 13 1:44.664 +4.716 16:23:13.439
1 16:02.28.458 14 1:42.651 +2.703 16:24:56.090
2 1:37.559 +2.682 16:04:06.017 15 1:41.219 +1.271 16:26:37.309
3 1:36.392 +1.515 16:05:42.409
4 1:36.790 +1.913 16:07:19.199 (54) EDUARDO DE LAVI
5 1:35.715 +0.838 16:08:54.914 1 16:02:30.503
6 1:34.877 16:10:29.791 2 1:42.364 16:04:12.867
7 1:35.871 +0.994 16:12:05.662 3 1:45.348 +2.984 16:05:58.215
8 1:35.957 +1.080 16:13:41.619 4 1:43.924 +1.560 16:07:42.139
9 1:36.409 +1.532 16:15:18.028 5 1:45.013 +2.649 16:09:27.152
10 1:35.587 +0.710 16:16:53.615 6 1:43.564 +1.200 16:11:10.716
1 1:36.496 +1.619 16:18:30.111 7 1:43.974 +1.610 16:12:54.690
12 1:36.303 +1.426 16:20:06.414 8 1:45.354 +2.990 16:14:40.044
13 1:41.489 +6.612 16:21:47.903 9 1:47.138 +4.774 16:16:27.182
14 1:39.385 +4.508 16:23:27.288 10 1:45.855 +3.491 16:18:13.037
15 1:41.109 +6.232 16:25:08.397 11 1:47.268 +4.904 16:20:00.305
16 1:47.172 +12.295 16:26:55.569 12 1:47.501 +5.137 16:21:47.806
13 1:45.950 +3.586 16:23:33.756
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA 14 1:45.828 +3.464 16:25:19.584
1 16:02.26.472 15 1:46.077 +3.713 16:27:05.661
2 1:38.390 +2.271 16:04:04.862
3 1:38.319 +2.200 16:05:43.181 (4) FERNANDO FRAGA
4 1:37.760 +1.641 16:07:20.941 1 16:02:32.869
5 1:44.410 +8.291 16:09:05.351 2 1:44.712 +1.184 16:04:17.581
6 1:38.875 +2.756 16:10:44.226 3 1:46.502 +2.974 16:06:04.083
7 1:36.692 +0.573 16:12:20.918 4 1:44.125 +0.597 16:07:48.208
8 1:37.409 +1.290 16:13:58.327 5 1:43.528 16:09:31.736
9 1:36.119 16:15:34.446 6 1:44.084 +0.556 16:11:15.820
10 1:38.760 +2.641 16:17:13.206 7 1:44.034 +0.506 16:12:59.854
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